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ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings » Door lifting mechanisms » Aventos » Aventos HK-TOP

Article
29-22K2701
29-22K2901
29-22K2501
29-22K2501T
29-22K2701T
29-22K2901T
29-22K8001LIWA-G
29-22K8001REWA-G
29-22K8001LISW
29-22K8001RESW
29-22K1000.BL.TGR

29-2054200A
17-956A1004
17-956A1201TM
17-956A1201SW
17-956.1004S5W
29-2054201-49
17-956.1004TM
17-956A10045W
17-956A1004TM
17-956.1004
17-956.1201SW
17-956A1201
17-956.1201TM
17-956.1201

_ - This article is available upon order only.

Name
AVENTOS HK TOP lift mechanism
AVENTOS HK TOP lift mechanism
AVENTOS HK TOP lift mechanism
AVENTOS HK TOP TIP-ON lift mechanism
AVENTOS HK TOP TIP-ON lift mechanism
AVENTOS HK TOP TIP-ON lift mechanism
Cover cap large for AVENTOS HK TOP, left
Cover cap large for AVENTOS HK TOP, right
Cover cap large for AVENTOS HK, left
Cover cap large for AVENTOS HK TOP, right
Cover cap small for AVENTOS HK TOP

AVENTOS HS, HK, HL and HK-TOP front fixing bracket set for alu frames

BLUM TIP-ON for inset and big doors
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate

BLUM TIP-ON for overlay doors
AVENTOS HS, HK HL and HK-TOP front fixing bracket for wooden fronts
BLUM TIP-ON for overlay doors
BLUM TIP-ON for inset and big doors
BLUM TIP-ON for inset and big doors
BLUM TIP-ON for overlay doors
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit
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Power factor
1730-5200
3200-9000
930-2800
930-2800
1730-5200
3200-9000

Price EUR per unit

24.22
28.81
24.08
27.4
29.26
31.8
3.24
3.24
2.19
2.19
0.13
15.76
6.02
1.65
1.2
5.68
16
5.68
6.02
6.02
5.68
1.44
1.01
1.44
1.44
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